V2.0 05/2025www.microsensorcorp.com
Submersible Level Transmitters
for Fuels and Chemicals
MPM426W Series
•
•
•
•

V2.0 05/2025    www.microsensorcorp.com
MPM426W Series Submersible Level Transmitter08
Order Guide
MPM426W Series Submersible Level Transmitter
Code Product type
PF For oil measurement
PC For chemical measurement
Code Pressure type
G Gauge pressure
A Absolute pressure
S Sealed gauge pressure
Range
Level measurement: 0mH2O~2mH2O...200mH2O
Pressure measurement: 0bar~0.2bar...350bar
XXXX Range-specific code
Code Output type
E 4mA~20mA DC
J 0V~5V DC
F 1V~5V DC
V 0V~10V DC
K 0.5V~4.5V DC
W 0.5V~2.5V DC
R4 RS485，ASCII
R8 RS485，MODBUS_RTU
Code Power supply
V11 12V~28V DC
V13 15~28V DC
V14 3.2V~5V DC
V15 3.6~28V DC
V16 5V~10V DC
Code Accuracy①
A1 ±0.25%FS
A2 ±0.5%FS
A3 ±1%FS
Code  Construction material
24
Isolated diaphragm Pressure port  Housing
SS 316L  SS 316L  SS 316L
Code Sensor sealing
02 Welded
Code Process connection
LD1 Hydrostatic probe, SS 316L
LD2 Hydrostatic probe，POM (Polyoxymethylene)
LD3 Hydrostatic probe, magnetic, SS 316L
C6 NPT1/4 Male
Code Cable material
P1 PE
Only optional for
MPM426WPF
P2 PUR
P3 PVC
P4 PFA
Only optional for
MPM426WPC
MPM426W    PF        G     M1D0        E       V11       A2       24       00        LD1           P1                                 The complete spec.
09MPM426W Series Submersible Level Transmitter
www.microsensorcorp.com    V2.0 05/2025
Notes
1. "① " refers to accuracy, see "Measuring Range & Accuracy" for details.
2. The transmitter is intrinsically safe, while its accessories are non-intrinsically safe.
3. The measured medium shall be compatible with the wetted parts materials, and the medium's density (excluding
    water) under measurement conditions must be specified.
4. In areas prone to thunderstorms, it is advisable to install lightning protection devices and ensure proper
    grounding of the product and power supply to minimize the risk of lightning damage to the transmitter.
5. If a metrology verification certificate is required, or there are any other special requirements, please consult with
    the MICROSENSOR and specify them in the order.
Table continued Code Cable length (Unit: m)
L001 1
L1D5 1.5
L002 2
L003 3
L004 4
L005 5